Farms for the raising/growing of tree and bush crops and/or field crops for commercial or household use.

Home occupations, home based businesses and residential industiy (subject to the general
provisions for residential zones section).

One guest residence not to exceed one thousand five hundred (1,500) square feet.

One single-family residence per lot. Public, quasi-public and institutional uses.

Recreational vehicles or mobile homes as temporary residences subject to the issuance of a
temporary use permit.

E. Uses Subject To A Conditional Use Permit:

[...]

Farms for the nui i roxvino o tc and hush andort Id crops mi commercial ni 1o sehold use.

Subsistence ralnmlg.

Home occupations, home based businesses and residential industry (subject to the general

provisions for residential zones section).

One guest residence not to exceed one thousand five hundred (1,500) square feet.

One single-family residence per lot. Public, quasi-public and institutional uses.

Recreational vehicles or mobile homes as temporary residences subject to the issuance of a
temporary use permit.

E. Uses Subject To A Conditional Use Permit: